
1/8/2020 2019-20 Men's Basketball Schedule - University of North Carolina Athletics

https://goheels.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule/2019-20?&print=true 1/3

2019-20 Men's Basketball Schedule

University of North Carolina Athletics

Overall
8-6

PCT
.571

Conf
1-2

PCT
.333

Streak
L1

Home
4-3

Away
1-2

Neutral
3-1

Sep 27 (Fri) 8 PM

/ ACC Network Extra

vs Late Night with Roy

Nov 1 (Fri) 7:30 PM / ACCNX vs Winston-Salem State (exhibition) W, 96-61

Nov 6 (Wed) 7 PM / ACC Network vs Notre Dame W, 76-65

Nov 8 (Fri) 7 PM / FloSports at UNCW W, 78-62

Nov 15 (Fri) 9 PM / ACC Network

/ Sirius 135/XM 193/Internet 955

vs Gardner-Webb W, 77-61

Battle4Atlantis

· Nov 20 (Wed) 8:30 PM / RSN

/ Sirius 137, XM 193, Internet 955

vs Elon W, 75-61

· Nov 27 (Wed) 2:30 PM / ESPN

/ Sirius 105, XM 194, Internet 958

 Alabama W, 76-67

· Nov 28 (Thu) 1:30 PM / ESPN  Michigan L, 64-73

· Nov 29 (Fri) 11:30 AM / ESPN  Oregon W, 78-74

ACC/Big Ten Challenge

· Dec 4 (Wed) 9:30 PM / ESPN

/ Sirius 81, XM 81, Internet 81

vs Ohio State L, 49-74

Dec 8 (Sun) 4 PM / ACC Network

/ Sirius 211, XM 193, Internet 955

at Virginia L, 47-56
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Dec 15 (Sun) 4 PM / ACC Network

/ Sirius 84, XM 84, Internet 84

vs Wofford L, 64-68

Dec 18 (Wed) 9 PM / ESPN2

/ Sirius 84, XM 84, Internet 84

at Gonzaga L, 81-94

CBS Sports Classic

· Dec 21 (Sat) 3 PM / CBS

/ Sirius 138, XM 193, Internet 955

 UCLA W, 74-64

Dec 30 (Mon) 7 PM / ACC Network

/ Sirius 81, XM 81, Internet 81

vs Yale W, 70-67

Jan 4 (Sat) 6 PM / ACC Network

/ Sirius 84, XM 84, Internet 84

vs Georgia Tech L, 83-96

Jan 8 (Wed) 7 PM / ACC Network

/ XM 371, Internet 371

vs Pittsburgh Chapel Hill

Jan 11 (Sat) 4:30 PM / RSN

/ XM 387, Internet 977

vs Clemson Chapel Hill

Jan 18 (Sat) Noon

/ TBA; an ESPN channel

at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa.

Jan 22 (Wed) 8 PM / ACC Network at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va.

Jan 25 (Sat) Noon

/ TBA; an ESPN channel

vs Miami Chapel Hill

Jan 27 (Mon) 7 PM / ESPN at North Carolina State Raleigh, N.C.

Feb 1 (Sat) 6 or 8 PM

/ ACC Network

vs Boston College Chapel Hill
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Feb 3 (Mon) 7 PM / ESPN at Florida State Tallahassee, Fla.

Feb 8 (Sat) 6 PM / ESPN vs Duke Chapel Hill

Feb 11 (Tue) 8 PM / ACC Network at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C.

Feb 15 (Sat) 6 or 8 PM

/ ESPN or ESPN2

vs Virginia Chapel Hill

Feb 17 (Mon) 7 PM / ESPN at Notre Dame Notre Dame, Ind.

Feb 22 (Sat) 6 or 8 PM

/ ESPN or ESPN2

at Louisville Louisville, Ky.

Feb 25 (Tue) 9 PM

/ TBA; an ESPN channel

vs North Carolina State Chapel Hill

Feb 29 (Sat) 4, 6 or 8 PM

/ ESPN or ESPN2

at Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y.

Mar 3 (Tue) 7 PM

/ TBA; an ESPN channel

vs Wake Forest Chapel Hill

Mar 7 (Sat) 6 PM / ESPN at Duke Durham, N.C.

2020 ACC Tournament

· Mar 10 (Tue) TBA / TBA  ACC Tournament First Round Greensboro, N.C.

· Mar 11 (Wed) TBA / TBA  ACC Tournament Second Round Greensboro, N.C.

· Mar 12 (Thu) TBA / TBA  ACC Tournament Quarterfinal Greensboro, N.C.

· Mar 13 (Fri) 7 or 9:30 PM / TBA  ACC Tournament Semifinal Greensboro, N.C.

· Mar 14 (Sat) 8:30 PM / TBA  ACC Tournament Final Greensboro, N.C.
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